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Applied��filters:

Cohort
Respondents

Response��Rate

CPC:��VCC:��ASL��and��Deaf��Studies;����
100��������������������������������������
64������������������������������������������

64%

Skill Development and Post-Secondary Experience

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.

0%

2%

9%

Not��
applicable

95% said��they��were��very��satisfied��or��satisfied��with��the��education��they��received.

Skill��Development

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.
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5%

37%

6%

3%

0%

Not��
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Satisfaction��with��Post�rSecondary��


